

Court No. - 46

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 5277 of 2019

Appellant :- Harendra @ Pappan

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Amit Daga, Satendra Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A., Anand Mohan
Pandey, Satish Kumar Yadav

Hon'ble Bachchoo Lal, J.

Hon'ble Subhash Chandra Sharma, J.

Learned counsel for the appellant is present. None is present for the complainant.

List on 9.2.2021.

Learned counsel for the appellant shall inform to the learned counsel for the complainant in writing about this order.

Order Date :- 6.1.2021

Gss